

\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 1155/2015, I.A. 1104/2017**
SURRINDERJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr Chetan Lokur and Mr Nitish
Chaudhary, Advs.

versus

JITENDARJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Defendant
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER
% **27.01.2017**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 16.02.2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 27, 2017
bg