



9

\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1155/2015 & I.As. 8755/2015 AND 1104/2017

SURRINDERJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Aditya Goyal, Advocate with

Mr. Nitish Choudhary, Advocate.

versus

JITENDARJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Defendants

Through: Ms. Chandni Anand, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

05.02.2018

At the request of learned counsel for defendants, adjourned to 10th May, 2018.

Plaintiff is directed to file its written submissions as directed vide order dated 13th September, 2017 before the next date of hearing.

MANMOHAN, J

FEBRUARY 05, 2018

js