



6
\$~

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1155/2015 & I.As. 8755/2015 AND 1104/2017

SURRINDERJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Plaintiffs

**Through: Mr. Viraj R. Datar, Advocate with
Mr. Chetan Lokur, Advocate.**

versus

JITENDARJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Defendants

**Through: Mr. Anil Sharma, Advocate with
Mr. Sharngn A, Mr. Jaskaran Singh and
Mr. Kunal, Advocates.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

06.08.2018

The defendants are directed to be personally present in Court on the next date of hearing.

List the matter on 04th September, 2018.

MANMOHAN, J

AUGUST 06, 2018

js