



\$~54

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 1155/2015 & I.A. 8755/2015 (O-39 R-1 & 2), I.A. 1104/2017 (O-12 R-6), I.A. 16787/2018 (u/s 151 cpc), I.A. 5052/2019 (O-6 R-17)

SURRINDERJEET SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Chetan Lokur with Mr. Vaibhav Kaul, Advocates.

versus

JITENDARJIT SINGH AHLUWALIA & ANR Defendants

Through: Ms. Radhika Khanna, Advocate for D-1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

20.04.2022

List on 23rd August, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

APRIL 20, 2022

at